
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Rates of Pay Effective 07/01/2019  

 

Daily 

Rate 

 

FBY/HTF/ELF 

 

FOR/ULT 

 

SW1/RIT 

 

TSE Con. 

 

TSE BR1 

 

07/01/19 

 

$286.37 

 

$264.34 

 

$253.60 

 

$264.34 

 

$253.60 

 

   

Guaran

tee 

 

Road Combo. 

 

R/C Sup. 

 

Yard 

 

Yard 

Supp. 

 

AWTS 

Monthly 

 

07/01/19 

 

$4,276.08 

 

$3,634.74 

 

$2,916.40 

 

$2,478.94 

 

 

$2,114.72 

 

  

FIT Daily 

 

FIT 6 Day 

 

BIT/SIT 

Day 

 

CIT Daily 

 

Peer 

Trainer 

 

07/01/19 

 

$211.00 

 

$1,266.00 

 

$228.24 

 

$211.00 

 

$397.09 

 

  

Conductor 

Only 

Pre-Oct. 03, 

1996 

 

Remote Pack 

 

New Hire 

Instructor 

 

 

Reduced 

Crew 

 

RCO/Cert 

 

07/01/19 

 

$47.95 

FBY -           $27.44 

 

FOR/CON - $25.33 

 

SWI/BR1 -   $24.30 

 

$19.86 

 

$17.41 

 

$5.00 

 

 
 

R.E. DAVIS 

General Chairperson 

 
R. DUMAS 

Chairperson, (UP-Road) 

 
C.C. GOODRUM 

Chairperson, (UP-Yard) 

 
J.L. MOFFITT 

Chairperson (BNSF) 

 
C.P. PILAND 

Secretary-GO 577 

 
 
 

400 RANDAL WAY, SUITE 102 

SPRING, TX 77388 

(281) 651-6577 (office) 
(281) 288-5577 (fax) 

  

 

Transportation Division 
General Committee of Adjustment GO 577 

Union Pacific Railroad – Houston Hub & BNSF 

Railway – HBT 
rdavis@utugo577.comcastbiz.net 

 


