R.E. DAVIS General Chairperson

R. DUMAS Chairperson, (UP-Road)

C.C. GOODRUM Chairperson, (UP-Yard)

J.L. MOFFITT Chairperson (BNSF)

C.P. PILAND Secretary-GO 577



400 RANDAL WAY, SUITE 102 SPRING, TX 77388 (281) 651-6577 (office) (281) 288-5577 (fax)

Transportation Division General Committee of Adjustment GO 577 Union Pacific Railroad – Houston Hub & BNSF Railway – HBT rdavis@utugo577.comcastbiz.net

Rates of Pay Effective 07/01/2019

Daily Rate	FBY/HTF/ELF	FOR/ULT	SW1/RIT	TSE Con.	TSE BR1
07/01/19	\$286.37	\$264.34	\$253.60	\$264.34	\$253.60

Guaran tee	Road Combo.	R/C Sup.	Yard	Yard Supp.	AWTS Monthly
07/01/19	\$4,276.08	\$3,634.74	\$2,916.40	\$2,478.94	\$2,114.72

	FIT Daily	FIT 6 Day	BIT/SIT Day	CIT Daily	Peer Trainer
07/01/19	\$211.00	\$1,266.00	\$228.24	\$211.00	\$397.09

	Conductor Only Pre-Oct. 03, 1996	Remote Pack	New Hire Instructor	Reduced Crew	RCO/Cert
07/01/19	\$47.95	FBY - \$27.44 FOR/CON - \$25.33 SWI/BR1 - \$24.30	\$19.86	\$17.41	\$5.00